to provide critical real-time
esponse and outreach

services as well as intensive
case management to
unhoused and unsheltered
individuals. This approach to
services has proven to be
highly effective and
successful in the City of
Millbrae. Reported data
shows a total of one hundred
fifty-four (154) unduplicated
counts of outreach and
engagement, eighty-three (83)
unduplicated case
management services
provided, two hundred
twenty-seven (227) temporary
housing placements, and five
(5) placements into
permanent housing.

We are currently utilizing our
Millbrae Works request
management software for
residents and businesses to
request outreach and services
for unhoused individuals
within the City of Millbrae.